

# MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	25966
Full Product Name	Boozy Chocolate Truffles
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	Glucose,Sugar,Cocoa butter,whole <b>MILK</b> powder,Cocoa Powder,Cocoa Mass,(emulsifier) <b>SOYA</b> lecithin,Natural Flavouring,Fresh Cream ( <b>MILK</b> ), Skimmed <b>MILK</b> powder,Lactose, Invert sugar,Pearl sugar,Icing Sugar, E341, marc De Champagne,(3%) Grappa Di Prosecco(2%) Rum (4%),LONDON Dry Gin 4.8%, Orange Liqueur (2%), Sorbitol,Raspberry Puree (3%), Juniper Oil,Butter Oil,Natural Orange Oil,Beetroot Colour,Citric Acid,Milk Chocolate Contain min 34% Cocoa Solids, ,20% Milk Solids, Dark Chocolate Contain 72% Cocoa Solids, White Chocolate Contains min 30% Cocoa Butter, 20% Milk Solids
May contain statements	May Contain Traces of Nuts
Net Quantity in grams	250g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage instructions	Cool & Dry Place
Manufacturer's name and address	House of Flavours Fosse Farm, North Wraxall, Wilts SN14 7AH
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	NO Marc de Champagne 3%, Grappa di prosecco 2%, Rum 4%, London Dry Gin 4.8% , Orange Liqueur 2%
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Y
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Y

Date of last Review		Version Number		
11.04.2023		V1		